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

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$815,000  |  1129 Larrabee St #11, West Hollywood  |  2BD/2BA 
Miriam Williams  |  323.646.3971

$995,000  |  922 3rd Ave, Wilshire Park  |  4BD/2BA 
Kathleen Becker  |  323.819.4760

$1,150,000  |  4465 Park Arroyo, Calabasas  |  3BD/3BA 
Jennifer Camp  |  818.633.9501

$779,000  |  311 Branch St, Highland Park  |  3BD/1¾BA 
Margaret Cashion  |  310.795.2200

$1,975,000  |  6478 Ivarene Avenue, Hollywood Hills  |  4BD/5BA 
Alexandra Kerr  |  310.795.1440

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

$3,359,000  |  629 Radcliffe Ave, Pacific Palisades  |  3BD/3½BA 
Jody Fine/Monica Antola  |  310.230.3770/310.230.3755

$1,379,000  |  4829 Gaynor Avenue, Encino  |  4BD/3BA 
Pearson/Gordon  |  818.601.2260/818.298.8344
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234 North Glenroy Avenue 
Lower Bel Air

$2,195,000

property
Inform

ation

Larry Young
Luxury Properties Director

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com

Open House
Tuesday, September 27
11–2 pm
Lunch Served

More information available at
234NGlenroy.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537

Mid-Century | 3 Bedrooms | 2.5 Bathrooms
2,886 Sq. Ft. Living | 13,330 Sq. Ft. Lot
Open Floorplan. Living, Formal Dining & Family Areas.
Renovated Gourmet Kitchen. Master Suite.
Private, expansive al fresco spaces & pool. Storage space galore.
Warner Avenue Elementary.
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9319 BURTON WAY #B | BEVERLY HILLS OFFERED AT $1,399,000

Gorgeously updated, spacious rare 3BD+3BA townhome in the heart of Beverly Hills. Modern gourmet kitchen, large private patio, 
soaring high ceilings, fireplace, and hardwood floors throughout complete this entertainer’s dream.

OPEN HOUSE: 
TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 27 | 11 AM – 2 PM

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | MarkusCanter@bhhscal.com

C R I S T I E  S T .  J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | StJamesEst@aol.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

www.9319BurtonWayB.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01810156 / 00949711



PAGE 48



PAGE 49



PAGE 50

Tori Horowitz
 Cal BRE# 01703353

323.203.0965
torih@compass.com

$1,199,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | Pool 

www.2743woodstock.com

2743 Woodstock Road
Broker’s Open House Tuesday 11am - 2pm

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. 
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478
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1901 Sunset Plaza Drive
5 BR | 6  BA | Pool  |  E levator  |  Guest  House | $6 ,950,000

Enter a curated environment replete with exquisite moldings, 
travertine floors, vaulted spaces, and elite amenities. Unrivaled.

Steven Dubin

310.345.7500310.866.1952
BRE#01111566

BRE#01978658

By Appointment Only



PAGE 52

1335 Tower Grove Drive
Bever ly  H i l l s  Post  Of f ice | 2  BR | 3  BA | Lot  S i ze :  23 ,488

$3,600,000

One of the last remaining view development 
sites in Beverly Hills – being sold for lot value.

Chris Pickett

310.800.7103
BRE#01475927

Prime Estate Opportunity!
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8932 24th Street
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